
Régionale 5 Couleurs + Sélections
Wéris 30.3.2025

Hermathenae

Caroline MARGREVE
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Course : D:Noir Moyen
Distance : 6760m (Climbing 255m)
Time : 1:53:30 (16'47"/km)

6/12 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Aline HERMANS 1:11:38
2. Jessica LIMPACH 1:19:54
3. Nancy WENDERICKX 1:33:19

1. 91 00:06:31 371m 17'34"/km
2. 90 00:01:36 00:08:07 119m 13'27"/km
3. 103 00:03:50 00:11:57 357m 10'44"/km
4. 105 00:04:36 00:16:33 457m 10'04"/km
5. 95 00:12:22 00:28:55 524m 23'36"/km
6. 115 00:09:56 00:38:51 594m 16'43"/km
7. 93 00:10:20 00:49:11 631m 16'23"/km
8. 117 00:03:06 00:52:17 49m 63'16"/km
9. 132 00:07:04 00:59:21 521m 13'34"/km

10. 134 00:12:36 01:11:57 678m 18'35"/km
11. 136 00:03:13 01:15:10 215m 14'58"/km
12. 135 00:05:06 01:20:16 557m 9'09"/km
13. 100 00:06:51 01:27:07 304m 22'32"/km
14. 96 00:04:45 01:31:52 303m 15'41"/km
15. 92 00:15:19 01:47:11 434m 35'18"/km
16. 119 00:02:37 01:49:48 180m 14'32"/km
17. 165 00:03:10 01:52:58 227m 13'57"/km
18. 999 00:00:32 01:53:30 129m 4'08"/km
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